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Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Wampfler Sämi (2002) 20.00

+ Boss Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 10.00

 
1 Michel Kaspar (2002) 20.00

+ Wittwer Mathias (2002) 10.00
+ Christen Reto (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Koller Lukas (2001) 20.00

+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 10.00
+ Rubin Niklas (2001) 10.00

1 b Hehlen Nico (2002) 20.00
+ Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 10.00
+ Almer Marcel (2001) 10.00

1 Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 19.75
+ Heim Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Thöni Reto (2001) 10.00

1 Zenger Reto (2001) 19.75
+ Plüss Alain (2001) 10.00
+ Stucki Jürg (2001) 9.75

1 Rufener Kilian (2001) 19.75
+ Christen Florian (2002) 10.00
+ Bachmann Michael (2001) 9.75

1 a Inniger Flurin (2002) 19.75
+ Huber Melchior (2002) 9.75
+ Mani Nick (2002) 10.00

1 b Graf Simon (2001) 19.75
+ Kaufmann Mike (2001) 10.00
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75

1 a Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 19.50
+ Franchi Lukas (2002) 9.75
+ Steiner Nico (2001) 9.75

1 b Lehmann Sandro (2002) 19.50
+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 9.75
+ Lauber Florian (2002) 9.75

1 Steudler Kevin (2001) 18.75
+ Kneubühl Christian (2001) 10.00
- Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.75

1 Schären Philip (2002) 18.75
- Thöni Reto (2001) 9.00
+ Stucki Matthias (2002) 9.75

1 Mürner Silvan (2001) 18.75
+ Zumbrunn René (2001) 10.00
- Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.75

1 Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 18.50
- von Bergen Tomy (2002) 8.75
+ Wyss Pedro (2002) 9.75

1 Zumbrunn René (2001) 18.50
o Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.50
+ Plüss Alain (2001) 10.00

1 Zimmermann Timo (2002) 18.50
o Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.50
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 10.00

1 Wyss Andreas (2001) 18.50
+ Engel David (2002) 10.00
o Graf Simon (2001) 8.50

1 a Stucki Jürg (2001) 18.50
+ Kehrli Dominic (2002) 10.00
o Zenger Reto (2001) 8.50

1 b Staub Severin (2002) 18.50
o Steiner Nico (2001) 8.50
+ Wittwer Mathias (2002) 10.00

1 Rubin Niklas (2001) 18.50
+ Gerber Andre (2002) 10.00
o Koller Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 Kneubühl Christian (2001) 18.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50
+ Heim Michael (2001) 10.00

1 Huber Melchior (2002) 18.50
o Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.50
+ Christen Florian (2002) 10.00

1 Franchi Lukas (2002) 18.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50
+ Keller Elija (2002) 10.00

1 Christen Reto (2002) 18.50
+ Wyss Pedro (2002) 10.00
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50

1 a Almer Marcel (2001) 18.50
+ Stucki Matthias (2002) 10.00
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50

1 b Allenbach Marc (2002) 18.50
+ Lauber Florian (2002) 10.00
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

2 Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 18.25
+ Zahnd Raphael (2002) 9.75
o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Tim (2002) 18.25
o Koller Lukas (2001) 8.50
+ Engel David (2002) 9.75

1 Steiner Nico (2001) 18.25
+ Staub Severin (2002) 9.75
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

1 Mani Nick (2002) 18.25
+ Pieren Michael (2002) 9.75
o Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.50

1 Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 18.25
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50
+ von Bergen Tomy (2002) 9.75

1 Gerber Andre (2002) 18.25
o Rubin Niklas (2001) 8.50
+ Kehrli Dominic (2002) 9.75

1 Bachmann Michael (2001) 18.25
+ Zimmermann Timo (2002) 9.75
o Rufener Kilian (2001) 8.50

1 Thöni Reto (2001) 17.75
- Schären Philip (2002) 9.00
o Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 8.75

1 Reinhard Michael (2002) 17.50
- Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.75
- Boss Andreas (2002) 8.75

1 Bachmann Kilian (2002) 17.50
- Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.75
- Kaufmann Mike (2001) 8.75

1 a Zahnd Raphael (2002) 17.25
o Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.50
- Pieren Michael (2002) 8.75

1 b von Bergen Tomy (2002) 17.25
- Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.75
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50

1 Pieren Michael (2002) 17.25
o Mani Nick (2002) 8.50
- Zahnd Raphael (2002) 8.75

1 a Keller Elija (2002) 17.25
- Dähler Armin (2001) 8.75
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 b Kaufmann Mike (2001) 17.25
o Graf Simon (2001) 8.50
- Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.75

1 a Dähler Armin (2001) 17.25
- Keller Elija (2002) 8.75
o Zimmermann Timo (2002) 8.50

1 b Boss Andreas (2002) 17.25
o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.50
- Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.75

1 Heim Michael (2001) 17.25
o Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 8.75
o Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.50

1 Wyss Pedro (2002) 17.00
o Christen Reto (2002) 8.50
o Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50

1 Wittwer Mathias (2002) 17.00
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

1 Stucki Matthias (2002) 17.00
o Almer Marcel (2001) 8.50
o Schären Philip (2002) 8.50

1 Plüss Alain (2001) 17.00
o Zenger Reto (2001) 8.50
o Zumbrunn René (2001) 8.50

1 Lauber Florian (2002) 17.00
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

1 Kehrli Dominic (2002) 17.00
o Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.50
o Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50

1 Engel David (2002) 17.00
o Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

1 Christen Florian (2002) 17.00
o Rufener Kilian (2001) 8.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 Stucki Simon (2005) 20.00

+ Imboden Leonardo (2006) 10.00
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00

 
1 Moser Michael (2005) 20.00

+ Abplanalp Christian (2005) 10.00
+ Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 10.00

 
1 Dubach Damian (2005) 20.00

+ Matter Florian (2005) 10.00
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 19.75
+ Gafner Milo (2007) 9.75
+ Bircher Manuel (2007) 10.00

1 Unternährer Diego (2006) 19.75
+ Schelbert Aaron (2007) 10.00
+ Bircher Louis (2005) 9.75

1 Scheuner David (2005) 19.75
+ Thöni Pius (2005) 9.75
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 10.00

1 Heinzer Maurus (2007) 19.50
+ Knutti Lena (2007) 9.75
+ Meier André (2006) 9.75

1 Steiner Simon (2006) 18.75
- Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.75
+ Zurbuchen Melina (2005) 10.00

1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 18.75
- Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 10.00

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 18.75
+ Suter Thomas (2007) 10.00
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75

1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.50
- Michel Paul (2005) 8.75
+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 9.75

1 a Michel Paul (2005) 18.50
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75
+ Abplanalp Christian (2005) 9.75

1 b Michel Gabriel (2006) 18.50
- Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.75
+ Knutti Dominic (2005) 9.75

1 Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 18.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
+ Benninger Leandro (2005) 10.00

1 Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 18.50
+ Grossen Reto (2005) 10.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 18.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Knutti Lena (2007) 10.00

1 Grossen Reto (2005) 18.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.75
+ Schmid Shane (2005) 9.75

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.50
+ Stucki Marc (2005) 10.00
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

1 Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 18.50
+ Schmid Shane (2005) 10.00
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

1 a Bircher Manuel (2007) 18.50
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 b Bircher Louis (2005) 18.50
+ Benninger Leandro (2005) 10.00
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

1 a Thöni Pius (2005) 18.25
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75

1 b Suter Thomas (2007) 18.25
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50
+ Gafner Milo (2007) 9.75

1 c Stucki Marc (2005) 18.25
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Enz Gabriel (2007) 9.75

1 Meier André (2006) 18.25
+ Enz Gabriel (2007) 9.75
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.25
o Bircher Manuel (2007) 8.50
+ Schelbert Aaron (2007) 9.75

1 Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 18.25
+ Knutti Dominic (2005) 9.75
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

1 Aemmer Marco (2006) 17.25
- Steiner Simon (2006) 8.75
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 a Enz Gabriel (2007) 17.25
o Meier André (2006) 8.75
o Stucki Marc (2005) 8.50

1 b Abplanalp Christian (2005) 17.25
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
o Michel Paul (2005) 8.75

1 a Schmid Shane (2005) 17.00
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50
o Grossen Reto (2005) 8.50

1 b Schelbert Aaron (2007) 17.00
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Matter Florian (2005) 17.00
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50

1 a Knutti Lena (2007) 17.00
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 b Knutti Dominic (2005) 17.00
o Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

1 Gafner Milo (2007) 17.00
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Benninger Leandro (2005) 17.00
o Bircher Louis (2005) 8.50
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Rubin Oliver (2004) 20.00

+ Steiner Raphael (2004) 10.00
+ Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 10.00

 
1 Liechti Kevin (2003) 20.00

+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Thöni Ivan (2003) 19.75

+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75

1 b Scheuner Patrick (2004) 19.75
+ Fuss Rico (2004) 9.75
+ Schläfli Roman (2004) 10.00

1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 19.75
+ Gaber Karim (2003) 9.75
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 10.00

1 Blatter Matthias (2004) 19.50
+ Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.75
+ Burch Ivan (2004) 9.75

1 a Kobel Adrian (2003) 18.75
- Rösch Loris (2003) 8.75
+ Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 b Iseli Janis (2003) 18.75
- Imboden Levin (2003) 8.75
+ Dreyer Toni (2003) 10.00

1 c Imboden Levin (2003) 18.75
- Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75
+ Zwahlen Sven (2003) 10.00

1 Rösch Loris (2003) 18.50
- Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75
+ Gaber Karim (2003) 9.75

1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 18.50
- Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.75
+ Steiner Raphael (2004) 9.75

1 Zimmermann David (2003) 18.50
o Meier Urs (2003) 8.50
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 18.50
+ Herrmann Max (2004) 10.00
o Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 Hodel Jonas (2003) 18.50
o Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.50
+ Heim Patrick (2003) 10.00

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 18.25
+ Reusser Patrice (2004) 9.75
o Liechti Kevin (2003) 8.50
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1 Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 18.25
+ Heim Patrick (2003) 9.75
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

1 Herrmann Max (2004) 18.25
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
+ Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 Burch Ivan (2004) 18.25
+ Schüpbach Mario (2004) 9.75
o Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.50

1 a Zwahlen Sven (2003) 17.50
- Unternährer Pablo (2003) 9.00
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50

1 b Unternährer Pablo (2003) 17.50
- Zwahlen Sven (2003) 9.00
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

1 c Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 17.50
- Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.00
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 17.50
- Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 9.00
o Müller Dani (2003) 8.50

1 Schüpbach Mario (2004) 17.25
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50
- Reusser Patrice (2004) 8.75

1 Schläfli Roman (2004) 17.25
- Fuss Rico (2004) 8.75
o Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 Reusser Patrice (2004) 17.25
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
- Schüpbach Mario (2004) 8.75

1 a Fuss Rico (2004) 17.25
- Schläfli Roman (2004) 8.75
o Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 b Dreyer Toni (2003) 17.25
- Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

1 a Steiner Raphael (2004) 17.00
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

1 b Stähli Christian (2003) 17.00
o Liechti Kevin (2003) 8.50
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50

1 Heim Patrick (2003) 17.00
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Gaber Karim (2003) 17.00
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50

1 Bachmann Samuel (2004) 17.00
o Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.50
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 19.75

+ von Ah Quirin (2000) 9.75
+ Zingg Michael (1999) 10.00

 
1 Scheidegger Marc (1999) 19.75

+ Käser Fabian (1999) 10.00
+ Zurbuchen Manuel (1999) 9.75

 
1 a Michel Florian (1999) 19.75

+ Vogler Jonas (1999) 9.75
+ Burch Jonas (1999) 10.00

1 b Käslin Valentin (2000) 19.75
+ Hehlen Reto (2000) 10.00
+ Rufener Silvio (2000) 9.75

1 Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 19.50
+ Schär Alex (2000) 9.75
+ Oberli Pascal (1999) 9.75

1 a Fanger Manuel (2000) 19.50
+ Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.75
+ Germann Etienne (2000) 9.75

1 b Blatter Remo (2000) 19.50
+ Durrer Markus (1999) 9.75
+ Allenbach Reto (2000) 9.75

1 a Vögeli Luca (1999) 19.00
+ Rohrer Marco (1999) 10.00
- Durrer Nando (1999) 9.00

1 b Hadorn Marco (1999) 19.00
- Käslin Ueli (1999) 9.00
+ Knutti Michael (1999) 10.00

1 Rohrer Ueli (1999) 18.75
- Beer Peter (1999) 8.75
+ Schär Patrick (1999) 10.00

1 a Ettlin Thomas (2000) 18.75
- Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.75
+ Linder Kilian (2000) 10.00

1 b Beer Peter (1999) 18.75
- Rohrer Ueli (1999) 8.75
+ Käslin Ueli (1999) 10.00

1 a Waser Andrin (1999) 18.50
- Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.75
+ Käser Fabian (1999) 9.75

1 b Stucki Marcel (2000) 18.50
- Waser Andrin (1999) 8.75
+ Hehlen Reto (2000) 9.75

1 a Durrer Nando (1999) 18.50
+ Zingrich Jan (1999) 9.75
- Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.75

1 b Dreier Björn (2000) 18.50
+ Gerber Sämi (2000) 9.75
- Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 8.75

1 c Zurbuchen Manuel (1999) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Silvan (1999) 10.00
o Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.50

1 Zingrich Jan (1999) 18.50
o Durrer Nando (1999) 8.50
+ Lauber Lorenz (1999) 10.00

1 Trachsel Sven (2000) 18.50
o Burch Jonas (1999) 8.50
+ von Ah Quirin (2000) 10.00

1 a Schär Alex (2000) 18.50
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50
+ Durrer Ive (2000) 10.00

1 b Rufener Silvio (2000) 18.50
+ Wyss Christian (1999) 10.00
o Käslin Valentin (2000) 8.50

1 Germann Etienne (2000) 18.50
+ Beer Andy (2000) 10.00
o Fanger Manuel (2000) 8.50

1 Durrer Markus (1999) 18.50
o Blatter Remo (2000) 8.50
+ Wyss Christian (1999) 10.00

1 Beer Andy (2000) 18.50
o Germann Etienne (2000) 8.50
+ Schmocker Jan (2000) 10.00

1 Zingg Michael (1999) 18.25
+ Lauber Lorenz (1999) 9.75
o Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 8.50

1 Oberli Pascal (1999) 18.25
+ Knutti Alexander (1999) 9.75
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 Knutti Alexander (1999) 18.25
o Oberli Pascal (1999) 8.50
+ Rohrer Marco (1999) 9.75

1 a Gasser Dominik (2000) 18.25
o Fanger Manuel (2000) 8.50
+ Vogler Jonas (1999) 9.75

1 b Burch Jonas (1999) 18.25
+ Trachsel Sven (2000) 9.75
o Michel Florian (1999) 8.50

1 Allenbach Reto (2000) 18.25
+ Durrer Ive (2000) 9.75
o Blatter Remo (2000) 8.50

2 Maurer David (1999) 18.00
- Knutti Michael (1999) 9.00
- Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 9.00

3 Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 17.75
- Ettlin Thomas (2000) 8.75
- Maurer David (1999) 9.00

1 Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 17.50
- Dreier Björn (2000) 8.75
- Gerber Sämi (2000) 8.75

1 Meyer Simon (1999) 17.50
- Schär Patrick (1999) 8.75
- Baumgartner Silvan (1999) 8.75

1 a Knutti Michael (1999) 17.50
- Maurer David (1999) 9.00
o Hadorn Marco (1999) 8.50

1 b Käslin Ueli (1999) 17.50
- Hadorn Marco (1999) 9.00
o Beer Peter (1999) 8.50
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1 Baumgartner Silvan (1999) 17.50
o Zurbuchen Manuel (1999) 8.75
- Meyer Simon (1999) 8.75

1 Schmocker Jan (2000) 17.25
- Linder Kilian (2000) 8.75
o Beer Andy (2000) 8.50

1 Schär Patrick (1999) 17.25
- Meyer Simon (1999) 8.75
o Rohrer Ueli (1999) 8.50

1 Linder Kilian (2000) 17.25
- Schmocker Jan (2000) 8.75
o Ettlin Thomas (2000) 8.50

1 Gerber Sämi (2000) 17.25
o Dreier Björn (2000) 8.50
- Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 8.75

1 a Rohrer Marco (1999) 17.25
o Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.50
o Knutti Alexander (1999) 8.75

1 b Lauber Lorenz (1999) 17.25
o Zingg Michael (1999) 8.50
o Zingrich Jan (1999) 8.75

1 Hehlen Reto (2000) 17.25
o Käslin Valentin (2000) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.75

1 Wyss Christian (1999) 17.00
o Rufener Silvio (2000) 8.50
o Durrer Markus (1999) 8.50

1 a von Ah Quirin (2000) 17.00
o Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 8.50
o Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.50

1 b Vogler Jonas (1999) 17.00
o Michel Florian (1999) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 Käser Fabian (1999) 17.00
o Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.50
o Waser Andrin (1999) 8.50

1 Durrer Ive (2000) 17.00
o Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.50
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50


